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MACCA
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CEPTUOUKATHI

BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

HA 3AKA3

METAJTTIOKOHCTPYKUWMN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Marrakech

[ToToNOYHbIE
CBETUIbHNKN

6cm
2 1/4 inc

65 cm
251/2 inc

68 cm
27 inc

17 Kg
37 Ibs

1
1

1 Strip Led x 20W - He
AVMMUpYeMbI - B
KOMMJieKTe

1 Strip Led x 20W - not
dimmable - included

EAC
XpyCTasbHbIN

MecoyHbin LiBeT,
ObiMYyaTbil
KOHbSIYHBIN
KapamesbHbIn,
OnunBkoBbIN LiBeT,
Xunokni kegp
6apBUHOK,
AMETUCTOBLIN,
Po3oBbIl, KapeTckum
CuHun LBerT, LBeT
MOPCKOW BOJIHBI,
lFonyboBaThi, LiBeT
NHpuro
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